
DATE RECEPTION
OPENING HOURS

CUSTOMER ACCESS
HOURS SALES CENTRE HOURS

Wed 24th Dec - Christmas Eve 8am - 1pm NO ACCESS AFTER 3pm 8am - 4pm

Thu 25th Dec - Christmas Day CLOSED CLOSED - NO ACCESS CLOSED

Fri 26th Dec - Boxing Day CLOSED 10am - 2pm 9am - 4pm

Saturday 27th December 9am - 3pm Standard Access 9am - 5.30pm

Sunday 28th December CLOSED Standard Access 9am - 5.30pm

Monday 29th December 8am - 5pm Standard Access 8am - 9pm

Tuesday 30th December 8am - 5pm Standard Access 8am - 9pm

Wed 31st Dec - New Years Eve 8am - 1pm NO ACCESS AFTER 3pm 8am - 5pm

Thu 1st Jan - New Years Day CLOSED CLOSED - NO ACCESS CLOSED

Friday 2nd January 2026 Normal hours resume

CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS
As we approach the festive season we’d like to advise you of our
opening and access hours during this time.

I guess the end of the year always sneaks up quicker than we expect. One minute
you’re juggling work, family, half-wrapped gifts… and the next you’re wondering
where on earth you put the decorations.

Wherever you are in that chaos, we just wanted to say thank you.
You’ve trusted us with your space this year, and that genuinely means a lot to us.

Wishing you a calm moment or two, some festive cheer, and a cosy break.

From everyone at SureStore… Merry Christmas and Happy New Year.
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